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Canada Alberta - Calgary & Edmonton Chris Vance cvance@multivista.com

Canada Ontario - Ottawa Huw Roberts h.roberts@multivista.com

Panama Panama Angel Davila a.davila@multivista.com

Puerto Rico Puerto Rico Brent Pearce b.pearce@multivista.com

UK England - Greater London, Midlands, | Charles Hill c.hill@multivista.com
South & East

UK England - Greater London, Midlands, | Karl Pallas k.pallas@multivista.com
South & East

UK England - Manchester Alan Bryant a.bryant@multivista.com
Scotland

UK England - Manchester Markk Donnelly m.donnelly@multivista.com
Scotland

UK England - Manchester Paul McLaughlin p.mclaughlin@multivista.com
Scotland

USA Alabama Brandon Colvin b.colvin@multivista.com

Tennessee - Memphis
[llinois/South Missouri- St Louis

USA Alabama Brent Pearce b.pearce@multivista.com
Colorado - Denver
Florida-Tampa
Georgia - Atlanta
Illinois/South Missouri- St Louis
Louisiana - New Orleans
North Carolina - Charlotte
South Carolina
Tennessee - Memphis

USA Alabama JD Lott j.lott@multivista.com
Colorado - Denver
Illinois/South Missouri- St Louis
Louisiana - New Orleans
North Carolina - Charlotte
Tennessee - Memphis

USA Arizona - Phoenix David Stadnik d.stadnik@multivista.com
Nevada
Utah

USA Arizona - Phoenix Lauren Lobel l.lobel@multivista.com
Nevada
Utah
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USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA

USA

USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

California - San Fancisco &
Sacramento

Colorado - Denver

Texas - Austin & San Antonio

California - Los Angeles, Orange
County & San Diego

California - Los Angeles, Orange
County & San Diego

California - Los Angeles, Orange
County & San Diego
Oregon & Washington, East

Connecticut
New Jersey, North
New York - New York City

Florida - Miami
Georgia, South

North Carolina - Charlotte
South Carolina

Indiana

Minnesota
Wisconsin

Minnesota
Wisconsin

Nebraska

North Carolina - Raleigh
North Carolina - Charlotte
(
(

North Carolina - Raleigh
North Carolina - Charlotte

Indiana

Pennsylvania & New Jersey -
Atlantic City

Pennsylvania & New Jersey -
Atlantic City

Texas - Houston
Texas - Houston
Washington - Seattle & West

Andrew

Brad
Louis

Michael
Clayton

Kristi
Brett

Christopher
Don
Richard

Russ
Paul

Zack

Christopher
Jeff

Justin

Farah
Patrick
Aaron

Duffell

Avrit
Galvan

Walmsley
Schuller

Vick
Feemster

Winter
Cate
Noble

Bollig
Viverette

Sallinger

Winter
Davis

Davis

Armstrong
Armstrong
Weaver
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a.duffell@multivista.com

b.avrit@multivista.com
l.galvan@multivista.com

m.walmsley@multivista.com
c.schuller@multivista.com

kvick@multivista.com

b.feemster@multivista.com
cwinter@multivista.com
d.cate@multivista.com
r.noble@multivista.com

r.bollig@multivista.com

p.viverette@multivista.com
z.sallinger@multivista.com

c.winter@multivista.com

jeff.davis@multivista.com
j.davis@multivista.com

farmstrong@multivista.com
p.armstrong@multivista.com

a.weaver@multivista.com
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SALES STAFF

USA
USA

USA

USA

USA
USA

USA

UK
UK
UK
UK
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

Alabama

Arizona - Phoenix
Nevada
Utah

Arizona - Phoenix
Nevada
Utah

Arizona - Phoenix
Nevada
Utah

California - San Francisco

California - San Francisco &
Sacramento

California - San Francisco &
Sacramento

England - Manchester
Scotland

England - Greater London
England - Greater London
Florida - Miami
Georgia - Atlanta
Louisiana - New Orleans
Tennessee - Memphis
New York - New York City
Ohio

Oregon & Washington, East

Pennsylvania & New Jersey -
Atlantic City

Pennsylvania & New Jersey -
Atlantic City

Tennessee — Memphis
Virginia - Harrisburg & Richmond
Washington D.C.

Haylee
Jaden

Skyler
Tristan

Ben
Haley

Joey

Alex
David
lan
James
Kyle
Amber
David
Sarah
David
Mike
Fred

Dan
Jenna

Sarah
Derrick
Jared

Horne
Gwaltney

Hoffner
Trieber

Hauck
Frank

Shuster

Bauer
Black
Hetherington
Frewin
Vick
Arnsdorff
Soule
Anderson
Lerner
Schneider
Kerstiens
Kelly

Davis

Anderson
Osteen

Cestoni

h.horne@multivista.com
j.gwaltney@multivista.com

s.hoffner@multivista.com
t.trieber@multivista.com

b.hauck@multivista.com
h.frank@multivista.com

j.shuster@multivista.com

a.bauer@multivista.com
d.black@multivista.com
i.hetherington@multivista.com
jfrewin@multivista.com
kylevick@multivista.com
a.arnsdorff@multivista.com
d.soule@multivista.com
s.anderson@multivista.com
d.lerner@multivista.com
m.schneider@multivista.com
f.kerstiens@multivista.com

d.kelly@multivista.com
jenna.davis@multivista.com

s.anderson@multivista.com
d.osteen@multivista.com

j.cestoni@multivista.com

MULTIVISTA.COM



(4 4 HEXAGONLIVE

Global
Las Vegas, NV | 16-19 June

MULTIVISTA SUMMIT 2025

OPERATIONS STAFF

UK

UK

UK

UK

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

England - Greater London,
Midlands, South & East

England - Greater London,
Midlands, South & East

England - Manchester
Scotland

England - Manchester
Scotland

Alabama

Colorado - Denver
Florida-Tampa

Georgia - Atlanta

Illinois - Springfield & St Louis and
South Missouri

Louisiana - New Orleans

North Carolina - Charlotte

South Carolina

Tennessee - Memphis

California - San Francisco &
Sacramento

Florida - Miami

Florida - Miami

Florida - Jacksonville

Florida - Tallahassee & Pensacola
Georgia - Atlanta
Georgia-Atlanta

Ohio

Pennsylvania & New Jersey -
Atlantic City

Ohio

Tennessee - Memphis

Texas - Austin & San Antonio
Washington - Seattle & West
Virginia - Harrisburg & Richmond
Wisconsin

Joseph
Sam
Brad
James

Christine

William

Aaron
Reece
Aaron
Adam
Justin
Kevin
Richard
Mike

Richard
Andy
Dalton
Isaac
Ethan
JD

Oldham
Ross
Cannon
Kelly

Neely

Anderson

Siegeltuch
Vick
Hapner
LaCoste
Beck
Ervin
Barnes
Wilecezk

Barnes
Chavez
Johnston
Schimon
Gunnip
Henrickson

j.oldham@multivista.com
s.ross@multivista.com
b.cannon@multivista.com
j.kelly@multivista.com

c.neely@multivista.com

w.anderson@multivista.com

a.siegeltuch@multivista.com
rvick@multivista.com
a.hapner@multivista.com
a.lacoste@multivista.com
j.beck@multivista.com
k.ervin@multivista.com
r.barnes@multivista.com
m.wilecezk@multivista.com

r.barnes@multivista.com
a.chavez@multivista.com
d.johnston@outlook.com
i.schimon@multivista.com
e.gunnip@multivista.com

j-hendrickson@multivista.com
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Canada President & CEQ - BSI Luis Pascual luis.pascual@hexagon.com

Canada CTO MVS & Vice President Strategy | Graham Twigg grahamtwigg@multivistasystems.com
& Planning

Canada Vice President, Sales Jeff Heslop jeff.heslop@hexagon.com

USA Vice President, Marketing Miriam Ravkin miriam.ravkin@hexagon.com

USA Vice President of GTM & Ops Taylor Cupp taylor.cupp@hexagon.com

Argentina | President & Founder - Voyansi Diego Cotsifis daniel.biagi@hexagon.com

Spain Vice President Strategy - Voyansi Daniel Biagi diego.cotsifis@hexagon.com

USA Head of Product Dan Prochazka dan.prochazka@hexagon.com

Canada Sr. Product Manager - Photo Len Kirby len.kirby@multivistasystems.com
Documentation

Canada Product Manager-3D Laser Mark King mark.king@multivistasystems.com
Scanning

Canada Sr. Director - Operations and Marc Dugas marc.dugas@multivistasystems.com
Support

USA Director of Growth - Multivista Russ Bollig russ.bollig@multivistasystems.com
Systems

USA Director, Business Enablement Rob Canali robert.canali@multivistasystems.com

USA Director of Sales - Voyansi Mel Wallace melvin.wallace@hexagon.com

USA Sr. Account Executive Valerie Ashe valerie.ashe@hexagon.com

USA Sr. Account Executive Kurt Hoechstetter | kurt.hoechstetter@hexagon.com

Canada Executive Administrator Kat Folinsbee katherine.folinsbee@

multivistasystems.com

MULTIVISTA.COM



